

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3368 OF 2003

A.P.S.R.T.C.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BODASINGI NARASIMHULU &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3369 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 06/04/2011            These    Appeals    were    called    on    for    hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
          HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)            Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
                                  Mr. R.K. Santhanam, Adv.  
                                  Mr. B. Sugandham, Adv.

                                  Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P., Adv.  
                                  Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Ritesh Chowdhary, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Abhishek, Adv.  
                                  Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.  
                                  Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv.

                                  Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv

                                  Mrs.K. Sarada Devi

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr.G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv. started his arguments at  
3.20 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.  
The matter remained part-heard.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER